

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).18882/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 03/07/2008 in AUAA No. 1/2000  
of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

CHINNA NACHIMUTHU CONSTRN.ENG.& CONTRAC.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF GOA

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report )

Date: 18/08/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

For Petitioner(s)      Mr. K.N. Bhatt, Sr. Adv.  
                                 Mr. Surendra S. Desai, Sr. Adv.  
                                 Mr. Prashant Kumar, Adv.  
                                 Ms. Triveni Potekar, Adv.  
                                 Mr. Amit Singh, Adv.  
                                 Mr. Chander Shekhar Ashri, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Issue notice.

( Ravi P. Verma )  
Court Master

( Anand Singh )  
Court Master