

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).18882/2008

CHINNA NACHIMUTHU CONSTRN.ENG.& CONTRAC.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF GOA

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 17/07/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr Prashant Kumar, Adv.
Ms Triveni Potekar, Adv.
Mr Puneet Jain, Adv.
Mr. Chander Shekhar Ashri,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. A.Subhashini,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Respondent has filed counter affidavit.

List before the Hon'ble Court.

(M.K.GUPTA)
Registrar

hj